
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
17 
27 
44 
6 

26 
3 

18 
7 

19 
92 
77 
20 
33 
74 
21 
9 

68 
10 
2 

83 

Driver 
Nikita Johnson 
Hunter Yeany 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Mac Clark (R) 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Braden Eves 
Ricardo Escotto 
Jace Denmark 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Adam Fitzgerald (R) 
Charles Finelli 

Team 
VRD Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
BN Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Fat Boy Racing 

Best Tm 
1:22.5188 
1:23.0784 
1:23.1288 
1:23.3164 
1:23.3936 
1:23.4279 
1:23.4296 
1:23.4455 
1:23.4843 
1:23.5776 
1:23.5801 
1:23.6754 
1:23.6860 
1:23.7227 
1:24.1785 
1:24.2186 
1:24.3114 
1:25.5755 
1:26.3702 

Diff 

0.5596 
0.6100 
0.7976 
0.8748 
0.9091 
0.9108 
0.9267 
0.9655 
1.0588 
1.0613 
1.1566 
1.1672 
1.2039 
1.6597 
1.6998 
1.7926 
3.0567 
3.8514 

Gap 

0.5596 
0.0504 
0.1876 
0.0772 
0.0343 
0.0017 
0.0159 
0.0388 
0.0933 
0.0025 
0.0953 
0.0106 
0.0367 
0.4558 
0.0401 
0.0928 
1.2641 
0.7947 

Best Speed 

106.405 
105.688 
105.624 
105.386 
105.289 
105.245 
105.243 
105.223 
105.174 
105.057 
105.054 
104.934 
104.921 
104.875 
104.307 
104.257 
104.143 
102.604 
101.660 

- 

In Lap 
10 
13 
11 
13 
13 
15 
14 
9 

16 
6 

11 
14 
10 
11 
15 
7 

11 
7 
6 
0 

Laps 
10 
16 
12 
13 
16 
15 
16 
9 

16 
6 

11 
16 
11 
11 
15 
7 

14 
7 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Flags:  Green 23:54, 15 laps, Yellow 0 times, Red  6:05 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 

VP Racing Grand Prix of Indianapolis 

Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:50:00 

Indianapolis Grand Prix Circui 2.439 miles 

5/9/2024 17:50 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 

VP Racing Grand Prix of Indianapolis 

Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:50:00 

Indianapolis Grand Prix Circui 2.439 miles 

5/9/2024 17:50 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 5/10/2019 1:18.9953
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 5/10/2019 1:19.3322

Printed: 5/9/2024 6:24:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Printed: 5/9/2024 6:24:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 


